
Thursday, July 23, 1959
TORRANCE PRESS

Twenty-Tnrtt)

|15M DOWN, beautiful 3 bdrm. G t. 
r-»»l« in lovely residential neigh­ 
borhood. Large kitchen, 2 car ga­ 
rage.

TO*KANCf-»150« down. Immedi­ 
ate possession. Attracilve 2-bedrm. 
wMh fireplace, hdwd., tile, large 
kitchen. Only $10,WO.

TWO BEDROOM. Corner lot. Hard­ 
wood, tile. 112,950. $2750 down.

' MADKONA school district. 3-bed- 
room, 1V4 baths, forced air heat, 
disposal, built-Int. >-car tarate. 
 IV JO*.

FRANCES
A*eJ Irtete It Insurance 

1174 7*>rrer»«e Wvd.

FA 8-0421

Homes For Sale 86 Homes For Sale 86

FA 8-9262
No. 1

Bright, clean 5 bedroom home near downtown Torrance. New paint 

Inside and out. Hardwood floors, lots of tile In bath and kitchen. 

Yard fenced and landscaped. $12,500 with small down payment.

No. 2

OPEN SUNDAY 1-5
22622 Ntptunt St.

N. Wilmington

1-taJroom Stucco 
i-l«droem Stucco Home

Newly Decorated 
hwtde end Out

Ree,r Yerd Fenced 
Near Schools end Shops

$1000 DOWN
WILL HANDLE

FRED R. STEVENS, Realtor 
DA 9-1168 FA 1-2268

Right In downtown Torrance on Cola street A pretty little two bed­ 

room. Newly painted and sharp and clean, ea*y to heat with nice, 

cool breeze in the summer. Easy walk to stores and bus lines In quiet 

shaded neighborhood. Only $11,000.

No. 3
Finest location near Southwood Shopping Center. S bedrms., 2 baths, 

double garage, tile kitchen, hardwood floors, block wall fence with 

pretty yard, large Gl loan available. Price $19,000.

No. 4
Beautiful 3 bedroom with 1*4 baths in a lovely provincial style. Ma 

drona Square, Central Torrance, adlacent to DH Amo Shopping Cen 

ter, schools, churches and bus lines. Has everything -double garage, 

fireplace, hardwood floors, intercom, forced air, modern range, oven 

and garbage disposal. Built-in tile kitchen with breakfast bar, nat­ 

ural wood cabinets and large closets. Large 4'»% Gl loan. Price, 

870,950. Please call for terms and appointment to see.

No. 5 '
>-b«droom and (ana) with l'« baths, double garage, fenced yard 

roomy kitchen, hardwood floors. Only 816,500 with $1650 down.

No. 6
We can barely believe this one. Just 3 years new. 3 bdrms. with l*/4 

bath, double garage, large family room, breakfast room, covered 

patio and pretty landscaped yard. Has larae Gl loan with payments 

of 84* month with faxes and Insurance Included. Full price, $15,350.

No. 7

COMMERCIAL LOT
On Hawthorne Ave. south of Pacific

  Ce*st Hwv. Now uaed for car sales. 
Small house, 895,000.

Dr!v« by

3527 W. 185th St.
At* than mil FR S-147*, 4 bedroom, 
1*4 tottta, fenced. Presently Ol 
tone*. Will FHA.

CHRIS SORENSEN 
REALTY

3776 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476
Ivtnlnts FA S-044*

$995DOWN
Two and D«n on Larg«

R-2 Lot 
with Room to Add

Listings Wanted
We 8>uv Your Equities

PARADISE 
REALTY

(Across from Torrance Drlve-lf»)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

Spacious 

Stucco Home
t batfraooM, flreplaea, l«ra» Wlad 

krtchon, a)lsp«aal, wall to wall car- 

Mrs, aatnetit ktoek fenced yard, 

 aware* swtlo. Beautifully land- 

1 Mr twraga.

Try $2500 down 
OS 9-36 1 3

Try $2250 Down

  To FHA Loan 
Full pric«$!5,850

Southwood
This lovely 3 bdrm home Is located 
lust wast of Hawthorne Blvd. and 
south of 190th Strort if features 
hardwood floors, double attached 
garage, large kitchen, lots of tile, 
thermostatlc controlled heat, cus­ 
tom drapes, spacious wardrobe elo- 
 *ts, laraa yard completely fenced 
bv block wall and many other fea­ 
tures. For appointment to s«« call

6-0477 DA 4-4995

East Torrance
Naar Vermont and Harbor Drive 
Hi. ahopplrn and schools close fey.

  BEDROOMS, dining area Attrac­ 
tive corner lot

Price $14,000 
Good Terms

Elsie Neess, Realtor
301 Telon Place 

Palos Vardas Estates 
P* MM) Fft 5*0*2 

FM l-SOaJ

3 Bdrm. and Den 
P. V. Grand View

$3750 down 
G.I. Resale 4'/?%

This exceptional ranch type horn* 
features built in range and oven, 
fireplace, sliding glass doors, ax- 
pensive wall to wall carpet, cus­ 
tom drapes, large closets, lots of 
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
Torrance.

FOR rent, 1 bdrm. house, adults, In­ 
quire 22514 Halldale or call FA 
8-76W. ,

2-BEDROOM & garage, fenced yard, 
children & pets OK. School across 
Street. 2 blocks Harbor General. 
MS month. 1113 West Jay St., Tor- 
rancp. DA A 0953.

3 BEDROOMS, 2-car garage, fenced
yard, wall-to-wall carpets, drapes.
Venetian blinds. Nr. schools. Chll
dr*>n OK. No ppts. $135 month.

DA A 4216

ApartmtntL for Rent 
(Furnithtd)

Apartments for Rent 
120 (Furnish.d) 120

The New Modern 
All Electric

Q

Manana
1-bedroom, Furnished ..... $92.50

$92.502-bedroom, Unfurnished . .

if All Electric

Built-in Kitchens ^ Carpeted 

Throughout if Huge Storage Space

if Close to Everything

24663 Pennsylvania Ave., Lomita

Phone DA 6-9435 or Inquire Apt. 8

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, shower. 
Stove and refrigerator available. 
1 story with private front & rear. 
Spacious lawns. $67.50. Also un­ 
furnished.

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

Rooms for Rent 123

DOWNTOWN Murray Hotel. 1210 El 
Prado. Sleeping room $8 per wk. 
& up Kltch. avail. Also apts.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

SINGLE girl to share mv ?-b«droorn 
home.

FR 9-9361 OS 6-4757

Furniture 136 Furniture 136

OUTSTANDING VALUES
from our

USED FURNITURE & APPLIANCE DEPT.

Priced for

IMMEDIATE SALE!

Houses for Rtnt 
(Furnish*, d) 117

2-BEDROOM home. No pets, no chil 
dren. Ideal for elderly couple. 1654

^yt8!^0-1- J1:'-1*- 1*1'- 4 : 30 _"  m

Apartmtnts for Rent
(Unfurnishtd) 119

5-Piece Chrome Dinette Set 
Pearl grey pattern

5-Piece Wood Dinette Set 
Red leather back and seat......

3-Piece Chrome Dinette 
Table and 2 chairs

$ I9,95 
$ I9,95 
$ I2.95

No down to G.I.
Up to $17,500

Closing Costs Only

Various locations

Morningside
Realty 

OS 8-8975 
OS 8-6610

$54..10. NEWLY decorated. 1 bedrm. 
Children o.k.

J0613 S. Vermont

$68.50-LOVELY front 1-bedrm., beam 
ceilings, garage. Adults, no dogs. 
916-A Sartori. FR 4-3684.

BY OWNER, H «cre, t bdrm. house
near Hawthorne & Torrance Blvds.
Trust deed as down. FR 2-4330,

PL 8 7271

Lots for Salt (Business 
And Residential) 92

$10 DOWN, 110 month, $395 full price. 
New 1 '4 acre Ranchos, good fish- 
Ing, big lake. Write Ranchos, 5752 
E.Ind, long Beach 3^

Incomt Property for Sale 94

HOME and Income for the Investor 
who M ready to Mep up Into the 
Big Leagues with his program for 
making a million dollars . . .

IV unit apartment house plus 1800 
square foot penthouse with 2 bdrms. 
and dan, 1'* bath, terrific ocean 
and harbor view. Includes J lots, 
with room for additional units. 
Owner will carry first loan at **; 
with $70,000 down. Pull price only 
1112,000.

ED BOOTH ________PA 18441

Business Properties
For $ !  or Leu* 96

Leose on Yearly Basis
Small 31xl7«-ft. office and rest- 
room. Wired for heavy Industry. 
M-l tone. Is at the end of the 
Harbor Freeway In San Pedro.

793 Mira Flore*

TE 1-2351

CHOICI
CHAIN STORE BUSINESS 

LOCATION PO*
LEASE

Heart of Downtown Torrance 
S1JS MONTH

1723 El Prado

FA 8-7624
Acreage, Perms, Ranches 102

Opening July 1st.
S38 down, $12 month, $550 full 
price, Nevada's finest one-acre val­ 
ley Ranchos with water, streets, 
club. Near Elko- Humbolt Rlvar, 
few highway frontage business par­ 
cels. Write for maps to

Crescent Valley Ranchos 
5752 E. 2nd St.

Long Beach

1 GE 4-9274

3-Bdrm., unfurnished. Newly deco­ 
rated, $85. 1344 W. 253rd St., Har­ 
bor Cltv. DA 6-9382.

1-BEDROOM, unfurnished. Disposal, 
shower, thcrmostatlc control fur­ 
nace, garagp. Near Torr. Park. 
2510 Apple Ave. FA 8-3945..

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.SO; 2- 
bdrm , $69.50. Water and garden- 
Ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

3 Miles North of Wilmington

TE 4-3454
DELUXE 1 bdrm. apt., hardwood 

floors, garb, disposal, garage, will 
furn. stove 8, refrig. Move In to­ 
day, no rent until August 1st.* To 
tee call PLymouth 5 3242.

l-BEDROOM house. Large yard. 
Children OK. $60 month.

Call DA 9-6015 ___

2 BEDROOM" upprr7~*65 Near cen"- 
ter of Torranre.

FA 8-0930

NEAR 220th ft. Flgueroa, 1 bdrm. ac­ 
tivity area, 2 children o.k. Near 
convenience*. Carpeting throughout, 
knotty pine cabinet*, washer, dryer, 
TV lack, traverse rods. 877.SO 

FA 8-3155

ONE bdrm. apt., modern. Excellent 
location, very reasonable. 1721 259 
St., Lomita.

1 BEDRM. Carpeting, drapes, built- 
in oven. Garage, storeroom. 24625 
Pennsvlvanlar, Lomita. $85.

Apartments for Rent   
(Furnished) 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant ~ Inside haflways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across st., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
Ig. closets, w.w. carpeting, recllner 
chairs, TV lacks, free use of va­ 
cuum cl., free 1959 mod. auto, 
washers and dryers in Indry. rm., 
all ';tll. paid, no cleaning chg. 
or dep. $78 $100. Heated pool, rec. 
room, BBO area. Las Palmas Apts., 
1533 W. Carson, Torrance. FA 8- 
7502. If no answer call FR S-M03.

APIS. FOR RENT

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 

qles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 

Carports, newly redecorat­ 

ed inside and out. Near 

school playground. Chil- 

.dren welcome.

Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

Reel Estate Wanted 114

Furnished Apt,
Heart of downtown Terranca. From 
153 up. Excellent for day sleepers.

We Furnish Utilities,
Walking distance to shop and

work

1221 El Prodo 
FA 8-7624

LISTINGS 
WANTED

* PAUL H. HILL i
Realtor

23252 ROBERT ROAD 
FR 8-5238

tlS PER WEEK -Specks ) rooms. 
full-Sited Kitchen, RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA 1-9970.

1 BDRM. furn. apt., garage, laundry 
facilities, 9 adults only. No pets, 
72«17 Meyler street, FA i-MIS.

and rooms, $  and up. Chll-

5-Piece Wrought Iron 
Dinette Set .. . ..

3 Used Refrigerators 
Good running cond. Choice

$19 
$69

Relaxer Chair, plastic and 
terial green cover

Pullman Hide-a-bed, good 
condition mattress like new

S/^O 
O /

.95 
,95
Q C 
/ O

QC 
• / 3

Sold «iew for $369.95

2-Pc. Living Room Set 
Bed divan and chair ....

Baby wardrobe, perfect condi- $|Q 

tion, like new, natural finish I /

Armless Divan ,
Ideal for the den . ..........................

See These and Many More at

$OA OR 
. L. \ » / D

QC 
. / D

QC 
. / J

1266 Sartori Ave.
Opposite Bank of America

FA 8-5550

Torrance

Open Monday and Friday Evenings 'Til 9 P. M.

A- MINISTER *
Leaving for Missionary 
Work> in South Pacific 

Will responsible party pick 

up payments of $3.75 per 
week? Furniture and appli­ 

ances left in our ware­ 

house, storage paid until 

July 30th. EQUITY FREE. 

Balance now owing, $297. 

This group includes refriq., 

table-top range, 9-pc. liv­ 

ing room set, automatic 

washer, 5-piece chrome set, 

I fcydroorn set and I twin 

becfroom suite, sewing ma­ 

chine, electric iron, Baby 

Tenda, etc., etc. May be 
seen daily 9:30 9, Sun. 11- 

6. Stored at warehouse, 

400 N. Hawthorne Blvd., 

corner 122nd St., Haw­ 

thorne. OR 8-8909

3 Room
Group

A reliable party to take over pav- 
mentj on 3 piece sectional. Tables, 
lamps, dresser, bad, night stands, 
5-plece dinette set, family size oas 
ran«e and automatic washer. Take 
over payment* of t4 per 
Balance $407.14.

McMAHAN'S

FURNITURE 
1306 Sartori

STORE 
FA 8-1252

WANTED TO BUY
la'rae tract of industrial acreate.

Cash Buyer
OS 6-4634___

WANT lo buy from owner, house «r 
»m.-l (income property n«>o(tln0 Mint 
or i -pair*. Ed Booth, FA 14441.

CASH FOfi «-3 LOTS Ml
Call F* S-2SM 

Anytime.

bor Cltv DA
$ 0   J-BEDROOM, nkeiv furnished.

carpeted apt 1344 W. ?53rd St.
DA    313

1-BFW»OOM, month, utllltls Mid. 
. *,,. ,>, furnlstted.

FUKI...,.:; _- ...   Mid A 
hlocK from downtown Torrance. 
$57 month. Available Immediately. 

FA »AI*!5

LARGE one room bachelor apt. Pri­ 
vate entrance, cooking facilities, re- 
fr (aerator. Completely furnished. 
Utilities MM. ttt. PA 1-4*44.

M*.50 nicely furnished I bedroom apt 
Will accent 7 children CloMt to 
transportation 7M1.1 S. Vermont 

DA 4 JSM

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